

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 1365/2023
CM No. 3206/2023

Ruqaya Jan

...Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: None

V/s

UT of J&K & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM: HON'BLE MR JUSTICE WASIM SADIQ NARGAL, JUDGE.

ORDER
02.06.2023

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 16th June 2023.

(WASIM SADIQ NARGAL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
02.06.2023
"S.Nuzhat"