

Serial No. 28

Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) 1365/2023 CM(3206/2023)

Ruqaya Jan.

Through: None.

...Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UT of JK and Ors.

Through: None.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER

01.07.2025

Present none.

Await appearance of parties.

List on 03-09-2025.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

01.07.2025

Sarvar